1I

III

vil

CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Abbreviations
Glossary
Introduction

Social Transformation of Tribail Societies
(Part-I) Theories on Tribal Studies
(Part-1I) Studying the Region

(Part-III) Ethnography of Tribal Communities of Gujarat

Tribal Communities in the Nineteenth

Century Gujarat
(Part-I) In British-Gujarat
(Part-II) In Baroda State
(Part-I11) Activities of Christian Missionaries

Gandhi and his Ideolegy of Sarvodaya
Gandhians’ work in the Pre-Independent
Gujarat

(Part-I) Gandhians in Dahod
(Part-IT) Gandhians in Surat

Gandhians’ work in the Post-Independent
Gujarat

Conclusion

Bibliography

97

125

153

300

409

414



