

## **CONTENTS**

		Page
	Acknowledgements	ii
	Abbreviations	vi
	Glossary	ix
I	Introduction	1
II	Social Transformation of Tribal Societies  (Part-I) Theories on Tribal Studies (Part-II) Studying the Region (Part-III) Ethnography of Tribal Communities of Gujarat	7
III	Tribal Communities in the Nineteenth Century Gujarat (Part-I) In British-Gujarat (Part-II) In Baroda State (Part-III) Activities of Christian Missionaries	97
IV	Gandhi and his Ideology of Sarvodaya	125
V	Gandhians' work in the Pre-Independent Gujarat (Part-I) Gandhians in Dahod (Part-II) Gandhians in Surat	153
VI	Gandhians' work in the Post-Independent Gujarat	300
VII	Conclusion	409
	Bibliography	414